Marcus Walsh

Team

Longbridge

Shirley &
Wythall

Shirley &
Wythall

Shirley &
Wythall 2

Shirley &
Wythall A

Worcestershire

Worcestershire Open Section

Event

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Worcestershire Worcestershire

Championship

League

Division One

Division Two

Frank Terrill
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Division 1

Test Open
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Shropshire & Online Division

Friends 2

Minor

1

Chess 0
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Birmingham &
District Chess 0
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Birmingham &
District Chess 1%
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Birmingham &
District Chess 1
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Leamington &
District 1
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MCCU County
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Chess 0
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Excluding

Defaults

0 from 2

0 from 2

1% from 3

1 from 1

1 from 1

1 from 1

1 from 2

% from 1

0 from 1

Percentage

0%

0%

50%

100%

100%

100%

50%

50%

0%



